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Matricola Stato

59482 Valida
54589 Valida
57437 Valida
58899 Valida
53609 Valida
57716 Valida
58756 Valida
59064 Valida
57207 Valida
55365 Valida
59731 Valida
59487 Valida
54927 Valida
59168 Valida
59413 Valida
57085 Valida
58841 Valida

7285 Valida
53629 Valida
58539 Valida
57261 Valida
58683 Valida
55796 Valida
57252 Valida
58707 Valida
57645 Valida
59795 Valida
58033 Valida
57764 Valida
59034 Valida
58568 Valida
59721 Valida
54228 Valida
58538 Valida
58562 Valida
53902 Valida
57702 Valida
59722 Valida
54132 Valida
59777 Valida
56204 Valida
58143 Valida
59809 Valida
54133 Valida
54216 Valida
58833 Valida
58030 Valida
54166 Valida
58184 Valida
53656 Valida
58979 Valida
57578 Valida

Tabellal

Cognome
IMPROTA
FELICIELLO
PERONE
SCHIAVO
PERCACCIOLI
RUSSO
LANIA
LIGUORO
GAUDINO
RENNA
D'IMPERIO
CAPECCHI
CICCARELLI
CENTOMANI
MAURO

DI PASQUALE
DE BIASE
BORRELLI
CANESTRELLI
SALOMONE
VEGLIA
PETRONE
PICCOLO
LIGUORI
I0ZZINO
FERRARA
TORTORA
VARVARO
OLIVIERO
IMPERATORE
FELICI
CATAPANO
AMBROSIO
CAPORASO
ESPOSITO
CHIANESE
ASCIONE

DI RIENZO
BRENZINI
LA MONTAGNA
MIELE
IOVINO
DONIZZETTI
BRENZINI
VITIELLO
FERRARO
SAIZ
D'ONOFRIO
LAISO
INTRONO
IMPROTA
SAVINO

Nome
ANGELO
CONCETTA
PAOLO
PASQUALINA
ROSA
ROSARIO
PAOLA
FILOMENA
ROCCO
SILVIA
ALESSANDRA
STEFANIA
DONATO
RAFFAELE
LUCIA

LUIGI
GIUSEPPE
ELISA
FIORENZO
STEFANO
VINCENZO
PAOLA
ANNUNZIATA
MARIAROSARIA
CARLA
SANDRO
GIANCARLO
SIMONETTA
UuGoO

DIEGO
FAUSTO
VITTORIO
ANGELA
MARIA GIOVANNA
ANTONIO
TERESA
MARIA LUISA
PASQUALE
ROSANNA
GIUSEPPE
ROSA
CARMELA
ANNA ROSA
VIRGINIA
SALVATORE
GENNARO
UMBERTO
MARIA ROSARIA
LORENZO
RITA

ELENA
ORNELLA
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Corso gia frequentato
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Al
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

57528 Valida
81339 Valida
76904 Valida
58734 Valida
57626 Valida
59435 Valida
56857 Valida
55578 Valida
54541 Valida
59686 Valida
55699 Valida
57608 Valida
54036 Valida
54149 Valida
58660 Valida
58581 Valida
55664 Valida
55043 Valida
59477 Valida
54562 Valida
58481 Valida
54135 Valida
59440 Valida
82860 Valida
60032 Valida
54551 Valida
57258 Valida
81920 Valida
54518 Valida
82528 Valida
54192 Valida
58771 Valida
59406 Valida
58780 Valida
54799 Valida
82871 Valida
59510 Valida
58879 Valida
58319 Valida
59037 Valida
59489 Valida
56082 Valida
54102 Valida
57552 Valida
58812 Valida
58859 Valida
54636 Valida
57257 Valida
58698 Valida
59716 Valida
80018 Valida
54199 Valida
59523 Valida

Tabellal

ARENGA
ASCIONE
MARINO
CARUSO
VISCOVO
PERINO
BARBATO
RUSSO
DAVID
FEDERICO
ASCIONE
RUSSO
PAPAURO
CESARO
BOTTALICO
POLLIO
PALOMBO
FIORE
PALUMBO
SCANU
CRISCUOLO
BUONADONNA
GALLUZZO
DEL GIUDICE
BERARDELLI
ALBANO
MIRANTE
FERRARA
PORCARO
FERRARA
OLIVIERO
ANDRETTA
RUCCO

DI COSTANZO
IMPARATO
CARPASIO
PICCOLO
FASANO
SALERNO
RATTI
VANNINI
BALSAMO
BOSCHETTI
VARRIALE
CuoCo
FRAPPOLA
CARIELLO
FORMISANO
CHILIBERTI
SICA

VOLPE
RONCA
PENNA

ANTONELLA
IMMACOLATA

ROSARIO Al
CLAUDIA

CIRO Al
VINCENZO ROMILDO
CANDIDA Al
CONCETTA

CARLA

ANGELA

ANGELA

MICHELA

LUIGI Al
ELENA Al
DAVIDE

PAOLA

CLAUDIA

FIORELLA Al
PELLEGRINO

LUIGI Al
PASQUALE
FRANCESCO
DOMENICO
GIANFRANCO

SERENA Al
GIUSEPPINA

ADRIANO

VINCENZO

ADELE

ANNA Al
GIOVANNI

ELENA Al
VALERIA Al
MARIA Al
ANTONIO

ALBERTO

CARMINE

FIORENZA Al
IOLE Al
CAROLINA

FULVIO Al
PAOLA

LUCIA

SALVATORE

MARIO

ANTONIO

ANNUNZIATA Al
ELIANA Al
FRANCESCA Al
MARIA

CONCETTA Al
MARIA GRAZIA Al
AUGUSTO
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106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

58912 Valida
59379 Annullata
55383 Valida
55571 Valida
54647 Valida
57617 Valida
58652 Valida
60054 Valida
57707 Valida
90017 Valida
59283 Valida
59497 Valida
57607 Valida
58321 Valida
57089 Valida
54235 Annullata
57448 Valida
58673 Valida
54959 Valida
54565 Valida
54553 Valida
101464 Valida
57452 Valida
53758 Valida
82474 Valida
57703 Valida
54602 Valida
58753 Valida
56337 Valida
54719 Valida
56356 Valida
59391 Valida
77915 Valida
54145 Valida
57436 Valida
57995 Valida
54034 Valida
59689 Valida
58706 Valida
59392 Valida
82546 Valida
77987 Valida
56502 Valida
58533 Valida
75380 Valida
56788 Valida
54798 Valida
58567 Valida
100848 Valida
82161 Valida
59718 Valida
59364 Valida
54547 Valida

Tabellal

P1ZZOLORUSSO FRANCESCO

PASQUARIELLO
SOMMA

DE MAIO
POLLIO
FLAMINI
CASTIELLO
RUSSO
POSTIGLIONE
PERRELLA
FORMISANO
CAMPANELLA
MARINO
VILLARI
CARANDENTE
DI STASIO
AGNELLO
GRECO
BARTOLOZZ|
CHIOCCHI
CERBONE
NICCOLI
FEDERICO
CRISCUOLO
ALBANESE
VIOLA

DI CLEMENTE
PACELLI

DI MATTEO
PEPE
CORBISIERO
BRANDI
MAROTTA
CASTALDI
PIPOLA
MANNO
PRINZI
PORRO
GIANNIELLO
ESPOSITO
ANTONUCCI
NAPOLETANO
DE LUCA
CAMERLINGO
BISACCIA
ESSOLITO
MUZJ
VOLLANO
CATALANO
TORRE

DI NUNZIO
NISI
BORRELLO

LUIGI
GIUSEPPE
MARINA
MAURIZIO
ELISA
FRANCESCO
ROCCO
ANNAMARIA
GIULIO
SALVATORE
GIUSEPPE
CIRO
GRAZIA
GIUSEPPE
MARIA
ANNAMARIA
RAFFAELE
GIUSEPPE
MARIAROSARIA
LAURA
MARCELLA
MAURO
ASSUNTA
ANNUNZIATA
RAFFAELE
ENRICO
ANNALISA
VALENTINA
GIUSEPPE
AMELIA
ROSARIA
GENNARO
PATRIZIA
STEFANIA
GIOVANNI
PIERANTONIO
ASSUNTA
NICOLA
ANTONIO
MARIAROSARIA
PATRIZIO
ENRICO
CARLA
SILVANA
ANTONIO
PAOLO
LUCIA
SERGIO
GIANFEDERICO
GIUSEPPE
FIORELLA
LUISA
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Tabellal

159 59246 Valida GIACCHETTI MIRKO
160 58832 Valida SCAIELLA EMANUELE
161 76397 Valida TURA ELEONORA
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